2025 Youth of the Year







The Youth of the Year program is a transformative initiative that shapes the next generation of leaders, equipping them to thrive in today's diverse, global economy. This year-round program impacts over 2000 members offering them a platform to be heard, recognized, and empowered.

The program culminates in an annual celebration where top candidates compete by delivering speeches and answering questions on leadership and service.

The selected Youth of the Year not only earns the title, but also a scholarship and becomes a BGCCO ambassador.

Help build tomorrow's leaders by becoming a sponsor today!

Here's what your

Support Makes Possible:



SCHOLARSHIP

Up to \$10,000 in scholarships



MENTORING

Participants are paired with mentors for support



DEVELOPMENT

Prepare members to be a part of a diverse global society



RECOGNITION

Weekly recognition for outstanding leadership



SERVICE

Leadership skills developed through volunteering



YOUTH VOICE

Travel to D.C. for National Day of Advocacy

Great Futures Start With You!





TeAndre W.

2024 Youth of The Year

The Champion Companies Milo-Grogan Clubhouse

"The Club isn't just a safe space –
it is a community where
kids like me can thrive."

Benefits	Diamond (Exclusive) \$20,000	Platinum \$15,000	Gold \$10,000	Silver \$5,000	Bronze \$2,500	Supporting \$1,000
BGCCO Website	Logo	Logo	Name		Name	Name
Social media mention	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name	Name
Youth of the Year sponsor packet	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name
Youth of the Year mailing announcement	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name
Two tickets to the event	Ø	⊘	⊘	✓	•	•
Invitation, marketing materials & event program	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	
Event signage	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo		
Annual Report	Logo	Logo	Logo			
Invites to year-round engagement opportunities	Ø	•				
Co-Branded event sponsor	Ø					
Opportunity to speak at the event	Ø					

Sponsorship commitments must be received by January 31, 2025 for inclusion in the above amenities.

Thank you to our 2024 sponsors!







Bailey Cavalieri LLC | CDC Medical
Easton Community Foundation | Hexion Inc.
George J. Igel & Co, Inc. | Oswald Companies



Secure your sponsorship today by scanning the QR code